
Day Date Versus H/A
Mon 27-Apr Poole Park H
Mon 04-May Bridport A
Mon 11-May Branksome Park H
Mon 18-May Greenhill A
Mon 01-Jun Lyme Regis 1 H
Mon 08-Jun West Moors M. H
Mon 15-Jun Dorchester A
Mon 29-Jun Poole Park A
Mon 06-Jul Bridport H
Mon 13-Jul Branksome Park A
Mon 20-Jul Greenhill H
Mon 03-Aug Lyme Regis 1 A
Mon 17-Aug West Moors M. A
Mon 24-Aug Dorchester H

Team Selector: Will Scammell

Dorset County Mens League
Championship

Match Time: 18:00
Dress: Club Colours Rinks: 3 Rinks


